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State of Louisiana 
Department of Transportation and Development 

 
Qualified Products List 25 

 

ASPHALT MIX RELEASE AGENTS 
 

(SMM Material Code, 1018M00110) 
 

PRODUCT 
SOURCE 
CODE PRODUCT 

 
MIX RATIO 
(AGENT:WATER) SOURCE 

2529 
 
2530 

Super Foam-92 (SF-92) 
 
NCC-60 Foam Release 

1:30 
 
1:30 

ABC Compounding Company 
6970 Jonesboro Road 
P. O. Box 585 
Morrow, GA 30260 
SMM: APS00005660 

 

2573 Super Slick 1:1 Arrow Magnolia International 
2646 Rodney Lane 
Dallas, TX  75229 
SMM: APS00010860 

 

2574 GreenGuard Release Agent 1:5 BG Chemical 
P. O. Box 720025 
Dallas, TX  75372 
SMM: APS00011050 

 

2526 ShopMaster 1:40 Buckeye International, Inc. 
2700 Wagner Place 
Maryland Heights, MO 63043 
SMM: APS00005670 

 

2569 CESCO AR-400T 1:15 CESCO Solutions, Inc. 
5623 Barkaloo Rd. 
Baytown, TX 77251 
SMM: APS00010190 

 

2545 

 
2546 
 
2568 
 
2561 
 
2562 

8071 

 
8073 
 
2982 
 
2787 
 
2791 

1:10 

 
1:10 
 
1:10 
 
1:10 
 
1:10 

Chemstation International  
44567 Airport Road 
Hammond, LA  70403 
SMM: APS00002510 
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PRODUCT 
SOURCE 
CODE PRODUCT 

 
MIX RATIO 
(AGENT:WATER) SOURCE 

2558 
 
2567 
 
2575 

SPX-7 
 
No. 1 Asphalt Release Agent 
 
BMF Asphalt Release Agent 

1:5 
 
1:5 
 
1:5 

Compound Technologies, Inc. 
70 Riverside Drive 
Cartersville, GA 30120 
SMM: APS00002550 

 

2553 F-2226-ES Asphalt Release 1:5 Delta Foremost Chemical Corp. 
3915 Air Park Street 
Memphis, TN 38118 
SMM: APS00002590 

 

2564 
 
2565 
 
2566 

Tar Slip Pro 7100 
 
Tar Slip Pro 7105 
 
Slip & Clean Pro 7150 

1:30 
 
1:40 
 
1:30 

Florida Chemical Supply, Inc. 
6810 East Chelsea Street 
Tampa, FL 33610 
SMM: APS00002560 

 

2556 Bean-e-doo 20:1 1:20 Franmar Chemical 
502 W. Taylor 
Bloomington, IL 61701 
SMM: APS00002600 

 

2523 Biodegradable Foaming Asphalt 
Release 

1:30 G. E. Chemicals, Inc. 
2160 Hills Avenue 
Atlanta, GA 30318 
SMM: APS00002610 

 

2554 Poly Release Synthetic Asphalt 
Release Agent 

1:20 Hilco, Inc. 
876 Shiloh Firetower Road 
Foxworth, MS 39483 
SMM: APS00002620 

 

2550 2504 Asphalt Release 1:30 Hill Manufacturing Company, Inc. 
1500 Jonesboro Road, S. E. 
Atlanta, GA 30315 
SMM: APS00002630 

 

2522 Enviro/Slip 1:40 Hogentogler and Company, Inc. 
P. O. Box 2219 
Columbia, MD 21045 
SMM: APS00002640 
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PRODUCT 
SOURCE 
CODE PRODUCT 

 
MIX RATIO 
(AGENT:WATER) SOURCE 

2570 Clean Release S 1:4 Omni Industries 
10399 Hwy. 1 South 
Shreveport, LA 71115 
SMM: APS00003050 

 

2542 Asphalt Release Agent 1:20 P I C, Inc. 
4408 McLean Road 
Haltom City, TX  76117 
SMM: APS00002660 

 

2527 
 
2576 

Enviro Foam 
 
Soap Asphalt Release PR 8596 

1:30 
 
1:35 

Power Kleen Corporation 
101 S. Bayview Boulevard 
Oldsmar, FL 34677 
SMM: APS00002670 

 

2551 No-Stix Asphalt Release Agent 1:50 Reliant Technologies, Inc. 
2933 La. Hwy. 1N. 
Port Allen, LA 70767 
SMM: APS00002680 

 

2532 Enviro-Slide 1:10 Rhomar Industries, Inc. 
2109 E. Rockhurst 
Springfield, MO 65802 
SMM: APS00002690 

 

2521 
 
2534 

Slipeazee SB 
 
Slipeazee Natural 

1:20 
 
1:20 

Rochester-Midland Corporation 
P. O. Box 1515 
333 Hollenbeck Street 
Rochester, NY 14603 
SMM: APS00002700 

 

2571 ARA-1 1:60 Sochem Solutions 
3125 South Burnside 
Gonzales, LA 70737 
SMM: APS00010840 

 

2557 SD-20 1:20 Spartan Chemical 
1110 Spartan Drive 
Toledo, OH 43537 
SMM: APS00002720 
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PRODUCT 
SOURCE 
CODE 

PRODUCT  
MIX RATIO 
(AGENT:WATER) 

SOURCE 

2555 Teclon-Pro 1:20 Tec-Team Industries, Inc. 
1390 Twin Oaks Circle 
Smyrna, GA 30080 
SMM: APS00002740 

 

2540 RNB 60605 1:50 Unichem 
Division of BJ Services Company 
P. O. Box 1499 
Hobbs, NM  88240 
SMM: APS00002750 

 

2531 ECO-1000 Hot Mix Release Agent 1:15 U. S. Pro-Tec, Inc. 
13311 Union Avenue 
Cleveland, OH  44120 
SMM: APS00002760 

 

2533 
 
2535 
 
2538 
 
2544 

NCC-96 Phalt Free 
 
Slider  
 
Enviro-Chem / Exodus 
 
Release RSS 

1:25 
 
1:25 
 
1:40 
 
1:10 

Waco Chemical & Supply Company 
P. O. Box 2105 
Dalton, GA 30722 
SMM: APS00002770 

 

2563 
 
2572 

X-7102 Asphalt Release 
 
ZEP Pinnacle 

1:10 
 
1:5 

ZEP, Inc. 
1420 Seaboard Industrial Blvd. 
Atlanta, GA 30318 
SMM: APS00002780 

 
 
REFERENCE: 
 
DOTD Standard Specifications, Subsections 503.04 and 1018.26   
 
NOTE: 
 
Any asphalt mix release agent on this list may be used without sampling and pretesting provided it is properly identified 
as being the specific material on the list.  However, sampling and testing before use may be required whenever a 
product is questionable for any reason. 
 
Any deviation in composition or performance from the original sample submitted may result in removal of the product 
from the qualified list. 
 
No information contained in this list is to be used for promotional purposes. 


